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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.4 400 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 04:06.07 SAURABH SANGVEKAR (THANE) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shaunak Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

2 Rushikesh Jambhale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Sushrut Kapse Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Aniket Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Neel Roy Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Anuj Kittur Nashik __:___.___ 

8 Rudransh Mishra Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vedant Tumsare Yavatmal __:___.___ 

3 Anshuman Jhingran Thane __:___.___ 

4 Sohum Gosavi Pune __:___.___ 

5 Yash Gulhane Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Pillai Thane __:___.___ 

7 Ajinkya Chandakhende Yavatmal __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ajaysing Pal Aurangabad __:___.___ 

3 Harshal Khatal Dhule __:___.___ 

4 Saurabh Kolekar Solapur __:___.___ 

5 Samarth Jadhav Solapur __:___.___ 

6 Shreyash Nirwal Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.24 400 M. Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 04:38.63 KANCHI DESAI (MUMBAI) (2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arya Kriplani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Shalmali Walunjkar Pune __:___.___ 

3 Karvi Gaikwad Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Rutuja Talegavkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Siddhi Kotwal Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Sakshi Naik Nashik __:___.___ 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Durva Redkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Maitrayani Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Ananya Pandey Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Yanickaa Shetty Thane __:___.___ 

6 Riddhi Hagawane Pune __:___.___ 

7 Sweta Jaiswar Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:28.28 ROHIT HAWALDAR (KOLHAPUR) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Neel Gunde Pune __:___.___ 

3 Shwejal Mankar Pune __:___.___ 

4 Harshal Wakhariya Pune __:___.___ 

5 Rohit Havaldar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Mehlam Ghadialy Thane __:___.___ 

7 Rajvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Dandekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Laukik Khandekar Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bapna Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Siddhant Khopde Thane __:___.___ 

6 Ajay Moghe Pune __:___.___ 

7 Kairav Nanavaty Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aniket Deure Yavatmal __:___.___ 

3 Jeevak Waghmare Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Anirudha Khante Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Desai Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Surve Thane __:___.___ 

7 Mayur A Amravati __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sagar Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

3 Siddheshwar Yeole Beed __:___.___ 

4 Aadesh Shende Yavatmal __:___.___ 

5 Vaibhav Yeole Beed __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Bhardwaj Gondia __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Suraj Pawar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

3 Kuldip Patil Dhule __:___.___ 

4 Niranjan Dhake Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Pratik Kulkarni Dhule __:___.___ 

6 Viraj Shirsath Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.27 50 M. Back Stroke - Women  
RECORD: 00:31.00 JOSTNA PANSARE (THANE) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arya Kriplani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Aakansha Buchade Pune __:___.___ 

4 Jyotsna Pansare Thane __:___.___ 

5 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

6 Ariesa Mongia Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Durva Redkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Samiksha 
Amilkanthawar 

Ahmednagar __:___.___ 

3 D. Indira Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Isha Virnekar Thane __:___.___ 

5 Kareena Shankta Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Kanchan Chaudhari Jalgaon __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.11 100 M. Breast Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 01:08.66 Shwejal Mankar (Pune) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shwejal Mankar Pune __:___.___ 

2 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

3 Shlok Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Abhinandan Dalvi Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Harshvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Kedare Thane __:___.___ 

7 Atharva Deshmukhe Satara __:___.___ 

8 Anurag Kadam Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prasad Savale Nashik __:___.___ 

2 Atharva Dandekar Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Manan Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Akash Watkar Pune __:___.___ 

5 Shubham Rawal Thane __:___.___ 

6 Yash Gulhane Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 Digvijay Kawrase Yavatmal __:___.___ 

8 Advait Raje Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vinayak Ambewale Solapur __:___.___ 

2 Aadesh Shende Yavatmal __:___.___ 

3 Abhijeet Patil Sangli __:___.___ 

4 Suraj Tasgave Sangli __:___.___ 

5 Shubhrant Patra Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Kundan Damane Amravati __:___.___ 

7 Mahesh Barge Beed __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 MohdFazil Jasarat Aurangabad __:___.___ 

3 Akshay Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Ghadage Solapur __:___.___ 

5 Sohan Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Viraj Shirsath Aurangabad __:___.___ 

7 Jay Bora Ahmednagar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.31 100 M. Breast Stroke - Women  
RECORD: 01:20.11 MONIQUE GANDHI (MUMBAI) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sharon Shaju Pune __:___.___ 

3 Sagarika Jain Thane __:___.___ 

4 Rutuja Udeshi Thane __:___.___ 

5 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Jyoti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Apeksha Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ravija Singal Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Vaishnavi More Pune __:___.___ 

4 Yukta Wakhariya Pune __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Nilangekar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

6 Anvita Nikam Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.20 4 x 100 M. Medley Relay - Men  
RECORD: 04:23.01 Pune (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

5 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

6 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.40 4 x 100 M.Medley Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 05:06.88 Pune (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

5 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.2 100 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:53.69 VEERDHAWAL KHADE (MUMBAI) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rajvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Aniket Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Mihir Ambre Pune __:___.___ 

4 Nimish Muley Wardha __:___.___ 

5 Neel Roy Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Sahil Pawar Pune __:___.___ 

7 Viraj Dhokale Pune __:___.___ 

8 Vishvesh Dhudham Thane __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akshay Dhawade Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Ashish Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

3 Anurag Kadam Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Suchit Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Rudransh Mishra Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Shreyas Virgaonkar Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Aniket Jagtap Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Omkar Kuchik Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditya Ghadage Solapur __:___.___ 

2 Siddheshwar Yeole Beed __:___.___ 

3 Pritesh Mahadik Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

4 Prathmesh Dhuri Thane __:___.___ 

5 Soham Chaukaskar Yavatmal __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Bidwai Yavatmal __:___.___ 

7 Atharva Bhardwaj Gondia __:___.___ 

8 Samarth Jadhav Solapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vaibhav Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

3 Sohan Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Tejas Mane Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

5 Vishal Chavan Dhule __:___.___ 

6 Jay Bora Ahmednagar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Nilay Modak Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Ujwal Jadhav Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Niranjan Dhake Jalgaon __:___.___ 

6 Gaurav Joshi Jalgaon __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.22 100 M. Free Style - Women  

RECORD: 00:59.28 ADITI DHUMATKAR (MUMBAI) 

(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yanickaa Shetty Thane __:___.___ 

2 Aditi Nilangekar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

3 Aakansha Buchade Pune __:___.___ 

4 Jyotsna Pansare Thane __:___.___ 

5 Sadhvi Dhuri Pune __:___.___ 

6 Karvi Gaikwad Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Payal Shrirao Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Renuka Chafekar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

2 Isha Dakhode Yavatmal __:___.___ 

3 Snehal Bhal Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Ravija Singal Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Shraddha Menon Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Risa Ganatra Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Sanika Zope Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.16 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Men  
RECORD: 02:15.08 Shwejal Mankar (Pune) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhant Khopde Thane __:___.___ 

2 Viraj Dhokale Pune __:___.___ 

3 Prajwal Wagh Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Shwejal Mankar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Harshvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Makrand Kutre Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Prasad Kandul Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Praneet Dhokle Ahmednagar __:___.___ 

2 Aman Sakore Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Varad Kuvar Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Sohum Gosavi Pune __:___.___ 

5 Digvijay Kawrase Yavatmal __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Surve Thane __:___.___ 

7 Sagar Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.36 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:33.33 Rayna Saldanha (Mumbai) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Anvita Nikam Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Rutuja Talegavkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

5 Rutuja Udeshi Thane __:___.___ 

6 Sadhvi Dhuri Pune __:___.___ 

7 Apeksha Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anushka Salaskar Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Bhakti Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Yukta Wakhariya Pune __:___.___ 

5 Arya Kriplani Thane __:___.___ 

6 Sharon Shaju Pune __:___.___ 

7 Pragati Jha Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.42 4 x 50 M. Medley Mixed 
Relay  
RECORD: 02:01.73 Pune (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

4 Yavatmal Team Yavatmal __:___.___ 

5 Thane Team Thane __:___.___ 

6 Nashik Team Nashik __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.9 200 M. Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 02:13.12 ROHIT HAVALDAR (KOLHAPUR) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mehlam Ghadialy Thane __:___.___ 

2 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Prajwal Wagh Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Rohit Havaldar Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Bapna Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Rushikesh Jambhale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Neel Gunde Pune __:___.___ 

8 Rajvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anirudha Khante Nagpur __:___.___ 

2 Manas Chorge Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Varad Kuvar Nashik __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Khopde Thane __:___.___ 

5 Prasad Kandul Pune __:___.___ 

6 Kairav Nanavaty Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Vinayak Kuvar Nashik __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.29 200 M. Back Stroke - Women  
RECORD: 02:30.75 AARATI GHORPADE (PUNE) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Maitrayani Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Arya Kriplani Thane __:___.___ 

4 Yuga Birnale Pune __:___.___ 

5 Palak Dhami Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Ariesa Mongia Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Shalmali Walunjkar Pune __:___.___ 

5 Riya Taori Pune __:___.___ 

6 Durva Redkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.14 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:57.63 VEERDHAWAL KHADE (MUMBAI) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aniket Chavan Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Makrand Kutre Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Vishvesh Dhudham Thane __:___.___ 

4 Mihir Ambre Pune __:___.___ 

5 Nimish Muley Wardha __:___.___ 

6 Kunal Mohite Thane __:___.___ 

7 Siddhant Khopde Thane __:___.___ 

8 Sudarshan Hasthak Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samyak Narnaware Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Shubhrant Patra Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

5 Aniket Jagtap Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Prasanna Khedkar Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sohan Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Raj Umathe Amravati __:___.___ 

4 Rudransh Mishra Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Premsagar Chavan Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Bidwai Yavatmal __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.34 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:04.75 JOSTNA PANSARE (THANE) 
(2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Radhika Gawde Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Aakansha Buchade Pune __:___.___ 

3 Palak Dhami Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Karkhanis Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Jyotsna Pansare Thane __:___.___ 

6 Arya Rajguru Pune __:___.___ 

7 Bhakti Patil Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Jyoti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.19 4 x 200 M. Free Style Relay - 
Men  
RECORD: 08:45.25 Pune (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

5 Nashik Team Nashik __:___.___ 

6 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.39 4 x 200 M. Free Style Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 09:54.74 PUNE (2008) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

5 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.5 800 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 08:47.41 Aryan Makhija (Mumbai) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anshuman Jhingran Thane __:___.___ 

2 Shaunak Prasade Pune __:___.___ 

3 Rushikesh Jambhale Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Sushrut Kapse Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Anuj Kittur Nashik __:___.___ 

7 Rishabh Pillai Thane __:___.___ 

8 Shubham Pawar Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shreyash Nirwal Aurangabad __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Tumsare Yavatmal __:___.___ 

3 Kedar Matkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Premsagar Chavan Ratnagiri __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Mansukhani Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Soham Chaukaskar Yavatmal __:___.___ 

7 Harshal Khatal Dhule __:___.___ 

8 Ajaysing Pal Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.25 800 M. Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 09:29.41 MONIQUE GANDHI (MUMBAI) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Maitrayani Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Karvi Gaikwad Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Rutuja Talegavkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

5 Siddhi Kotwal Nashik __:___.___ 

6 Yanickaa Shetty Thane __:___.___ 

7 Ananya Pandey Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Snehal Bhal Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Pooja Kumare Pune __:___.___ 

4 Sakshi Naik Nashik __:___.___ 

5 Shalmali Walunjkar Pune __:___.___ 

6 Sweta Jaiswar Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Shruti Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

 


